General information about company

Scrip code 530695

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE233C01023

Name of the company

PRIME PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. s ALY Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible NoO No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Ent!ty has any shares against which NoO No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or NoO No
otherwise encumbered?
7 \r/i\glwitst;er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No




Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding : : :
No. Of asa% of Number of V(_)t_l ng Rights held in each
' No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €lass of securities (1X)
No. of Partly
SRR Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up SIEEED SIELES SIEIES
O LT €] shareholders | up equity | equity underlylng Eeld e No of Voting (X1V) Rights
() shareholder Depository | = as per
( shares shares : Total asa
()] Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957)
held (IV) | held /)y 1) (VIll) Asa Yo of
V) i Classeg: |Class Total (A+B+C)
X egy
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 5 12238266 12238266 |72.11 12238266 12238266 | 72.11
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3247 4732814 4732814 | 27.89 4732814 4732814 |27.89
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 3252 16971080 16971080 | 100 16971080 16971080 | 100




Table| - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | o wise
. : shares (X11) Number of
Shares No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Category of : : : o equity shares
Category hareholder Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (asa (X1) heldin
0] an Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa%
o . . _ of total form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)=
No. h No. | of total
@ (VIHX) Asa% | (g | F&E | (o) | shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.11 12238266
Group
(B) Public 27.89 4577660
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(%) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 16815926




Tablell - Statement showing shar eholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding : . )
asa% of Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of each class of securities (1X)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up EIERES EIERES SIETES
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | equity underl_ylng Eeld (VH) | (calculated No of Voting (X1V) Rights MEE
Depository | = as per asa
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares shares .
held (1V) | held Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, % of
V) V1) (V1) 1957) (VIII) | ¢ asseg: |Class Total
Asa%of |y ey Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
@ IndividualsHindu | o 12238266 12238266 | 72.11 12238266 12238266 | 72.11
undivided Family
(S:;)( il;otal 5 12238266 12238266 | 72.11 12238266 12238266 | 72.11
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
CIY 5 12238266 12238266 | 72.11 12238266 12238266 | 72.11
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
) shareholders
&) ) : 2983 2048193 2048193 |12.07 2048193 2048193 | 12.07
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 9 1109906 1109906 |6.54 1109906 1109906 |6.54
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 255 1574715 1574715 | 9.28 1574715 1574715 |9.28
(specify)
(S;)b(;l)’otal 3247 4732814 4732814 | 27.89 4732814 4732814 |27.89
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3247 4732814 4732814 | 27.89 4732814 4732814 |27.89
(D+(B)
2+(B)()
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
3252 16971080 16971080 | 100 16971080 16971080 | 100
A+B+C2)




3252 16971080 16971080 | 100 16971080

ICE. ‘ 16971080

(A+B+C)

100 ‘




Tablell - Statement showing shar eholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , asa
. % assuming full : pledged or
Underlying ; Locked in .
No. Of Shares . conversion of otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding . shares (X11) .
Underlying . . convertible encumbered | €quity shares
: Underlying convertible - :
Sr. Outstanding . " securities (asa (X111 held in
: Outstanding | securities and .
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of percentage of dematerialized
securities (X) ' . diluted share capital) Asa% Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) (XD)= (VI1)+(X) As | No. | of total | No. | of total
@ a%of (A+B+C2) | (@ |Shares |(a) |Shares
held (b) held (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
(a) 7211 12238266
Sub-Total
7211 12238266
QY
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Prormoter Group 7211 12238266
(A)=(A)
D+(A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.07 1905439
(a(ii)) 6.54 1109906
(e 9.28 1562315
Sub-Total
27.89 4577660
G)E©)
Total Public
Shareholding
27.89 4577660
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
)TOta' (A+BrC2 100 16815926
Total (A+B+C) 100 16815926




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Padamshi L
Soni

Prabhavati P
Soni

Dimple Manish
Soni

Manish Padamshi
Soni

Vishal P Soni

Click hereto go
back

PAN (I1)

AAGPS1247K

AMXPS9201J

AZIPSAS58D

AIWPS1638N

AJAPSA134Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

9860844

1777422

200000

200000

200000

12238266

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

9860844

1777422

200000

200000

200000

12238266

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

58.1

10.47

118

118

1.18

7211

Number of Voting R

ights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9860844

1777422

200000

200000

200000

12238266

Classegy

Total

9860844

1777422

200000

200000

200000

12238266

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

58.1

10.47

1.18

1.18

1.18

7211

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) Asa

58.1

10.47

1.18

1.18

1.18

7211




% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI111)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9860844 1777422 200000 200000 200000 12238266

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Individuals- ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Dipti D Kothari

Manorama Tilak Chand

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AETPK9531R

AABPL3642C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

200000

307914

507914

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

200000

307914

507914

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

181

2.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg: X

200000

307914

507914

Classegy

Total

200000

307914

507914

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.18

181

2.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%

1.18

181

2.99




of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000

307914

507914

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

5

6

Category

IEPF

Trusts HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category | Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Zircon Traders Limited

PAN (I1)

AAACZ1665K

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1 122

35

24

72

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

75221

675 250103

66451

28222

1154043

308158

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

75221

675 250103

66451

28222

1154043

308158

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.44

0 147

0.39

0.17

6.8

1.82

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg: X

75221

675 250103

66451

28222

1154043

308158

Classeg:y

Total

75221

675 250103

66451

28222

1154043

308158

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

0.44

0 1.47

0.39

0.17

6.8

1.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@




Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.44 0

1.47

0.39

0.17

6.8

1.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75221 675

250103

55051

28222

1153043

308158

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Precise Consulting & Engineering Pvt Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (1) AAECP8434E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

255

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

278440

1574715

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

278440

1574715

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

164

9.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

278440

1574715

Class eg:y

Total

278440

1574715

Total asa % of
Total Voting
rights

1.64

9.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full

1.64

9.27




conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

278440

1562315

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







