General information about company							
Scrip code	530695						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE233C01023						
Name of the company	PRIME PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Table	I - Sumr	nary St	atement l	nolding of	f specified s	ecurities			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	artly No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	= (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(II)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	12238266			12238266	72.11	12238266		12238266	72.11
(B)	Public	3247	4732814			4732814	27.89	4732814		4732814	27.89
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3252	16971080			16971080	100	16971080		16971080	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement h	olding of speci	fied :	securiti	ies			
Category	Category of	shareholder Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				72.11					12238266	
(B)	Public				27.89					4577660	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					16815926	

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	eholdin	ıg pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	l Promot	er Gr	oup		
	Category &	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of each class		Rights held	l in	
Sr.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)   (calculated   as per		No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) R		Rights Total as a	
	Situationalis (1)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of the	he Promoter	and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	12238266			12238266	72.11	12238266		12238266	72.11	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	12238266			12238266	72.11	12238266		12238266	72.11	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		5	12238266			12238266	72.11	12238266		12238266	72.11	
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2983	2048193			2048193	12.07	2048193		2048193	12.07	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	1109906			1109906	6.54	1109906		1109906	6.54	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	255	1574715			1574715	9.28	1574715		1574715	9.28	
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3247	4732814			4732814	27.89	4732814		4732814	27.89	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3247	4732814			4732814	27.89	4732814		4732814	27.89	
С	Table IV - Stateme	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total ( A+B+C2)		3252	16971080			16971080	100	16971080		16971080	100	

Total	3252	16971080		16971080	100	16971080	16971080	100	
(A+B+C)	3232	107/1000		107/1000	100	107/1000	107/1000	100	

Table	e II - Statemo	ent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	l Pro	moter (	Group
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of		aber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)  Warrants (Xi)  (a)  No. Of  Warrants (Xi)  (ii)  No. Of  Warrants (Xi)  (iii)  (iii)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding pattern	of the Promoter and Pr	romot	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				72.11					12238266
Sub-Total (A)(1)				72.11					12238266
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				72.11					12238266
В	Table III - State	ment showing sl	hareholding patter	n of the Public sharehol	lder				
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutions	3							
(a(i))				12.07					1905439
(a(ii))				6.54					1109906
(e)				9.28					1562315
Sub-Total (B)(3)				27.89					4577660
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				27.89					4577660
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder								
Total ( A+B+C2				100					16815926
Total (A+B+C)				100					16815926

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Padamshi L Soni	Prabhavati P Soni	Dimple Manish Soni	Manish Padamshi Soni	Vishal P Soni	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAGPS1247K	AMXPS9201J	AZJPS4558D	AIWPS1638N	AJAPS4134Q	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9860844	1777422	200000	200000	200000	12238266					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	9860844	1777422	200000	200000	200000	12238266					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.1	10.47	1.18	1.18	1.18	72.11					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (	(IX)								
Class eg:X	9860844	1777422	200000	200000	200000	12238266					
Class eg:y											
Total	9860844	1777422	200000	200000	200000	12238266					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	58.1	10.47	1.18	1.18	1.18	72.11					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a	58.1	10.47	1.18	1.18	1.18	72.11					

% of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XII	I)								
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9860844	1777422	200000	200000	200000	12238266					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter						

Individua	als - ii. Individual sharel	nolders holding nominal share capi	tal in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	1	2			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dipti D Kothari	Manorama Tilak Chand	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AETPK9531R	AABPL3642C	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	307914	507914		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	200000	307914	507914		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.18	1.81	2.99		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)			
Class eg: X	200000	307914	507914		
Class eg:y					
Total	200000	307914	507914		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.18	1.81	2.99		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	1.18	1.81	2.99		

of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Locked in shares (XII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	307914	507914						
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

				Any Other (sp	oecify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	IEPF	Trusts	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)							Zircon Traders Limited
PAN (II)							AAACZ1665K
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	122	35	24	72	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75221	675	250103	66451	28222	1154043	308158
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	75221	675	250103	66451	28222	1154043	308158
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.44	0	1.47	0.39	0.17	6.8	1.82
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ss of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	75221	675	250103	66451	28222	1154043	308158
Class eg:y							
Total	75221	675	250103	66451	28222	1154043	308158
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.44	0	1.47	0.39	0.17	6.8	1.82
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.44	0	1.47	0.39	0.17	6.8	1.82
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75221	675	250103	55051	28222	1153043	308158
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8					
Category	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Precise Consulting & Engineering Pvt Ltd	Click here to go back				
PAN (II)	AAECP8434E	Total				
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	255				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	278440	1574715				
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	278440	1574715				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	9.27				
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	278440 1574715					
Class eg:y						
Total	278440	1574715				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.64	9.27				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full	1.64	9.27				

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	278440	1562315			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					